SB303_L.086	Amendment No.
	SB23-303
	HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT
Second Reading	BY REPRESENTATIVES deGruy Kennedy and
	Weissman

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 27, line 24, after "on" insert "AND AFTER".
- 2 Page 28, line 27, strike "OR" and substitute "AND".
- 3 Page 34, line 7, strike "OR" and substitute "AND".
- 4 Page 45, line 16, strike "OR" and substitute "AND".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*